


We have'strict.controls in place to reduce the risk of
contamination;, unfortunately it is not possible for us to
guarantee that our dishes
will be 100% allergen free.

Should you have concerns about a food allergy
or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order
your food or drink.

MC108595 for the facts: drinkaware.co.uk



NI

N \S/ ‘\v/‘\v/

NI 'ﬁ\v/“V/‘\ S
v/‘\%a\ NN AN

NI

O 7S N7

N
N\

4

, 4

E znb‘¥/:§'/

51N v\\v.“\‘\“v/?‘\‘v/‘\:/

: gv&ﬁvv
§ﬁ§§¢:\;4‘tv/ N

NN



HOUSE COCKTAILS 10.00

Bandook Mojito
Blackwell's Jamaican rum, passion fruit,
lime, mint & sugar syrup.

Pineapple & Cardamon Martini
Reyka vodka, 4 cardamom pods,
pineapple juice and sugar syrup.

Bombay Margarita
El Jimador tequila, agave syrup, fresh sage,
lime juice, pineapple juice & Masala salt.

Southside Of Mumbai
Portobello Road gin, fresh mint, fennel seeds,
lime juice & sugar syrup.

Bollywood Star Martini
Belenkaya vodka, passoa liqueur, vanilla syrup
& passion fruit puree.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol Spritz, Prosecco & Soda Water.

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco & Soda Water.



MOCKTAILS e&.50

Sunset
Mango juice, grenadine, topped up with lemonade.

Passion Fruit Mojito
Passion fruit puree, fresh mint, lime juice and sugar
syrup topped up with soda.

Nimbu Panni
Fresh lime, garam masala and sugar syrup
topped up with soda.

Mocktaillassi
Creamy yoghurt, mango puree.

SPARKLING WINES 20ct 7.00

Prosecco Spumante Botter DOC

Delicate bouquet with bright orchard fruit and
secondary notes of acacia. Fresh and light on the
palate, with a long finish.




WHITE WINES 175ml  250ml  Btl

Los Picos Sauvignon 6.40 8.75 25.00
Blanc Reserva

A delightful, aromatic Sauvignon Blanc that's crisp
and lively with glorious flavours of apple, gooseberry
and fresh lime creates a clean and refreshing finish.

Villa Molino 175ml  250ml  Btl
Pinot Grigio IGT 7.20 9.70 28.00
Fruity, elegant bouquet with delicate citrus notes.
Fresh, crisp and an excellent thirst-quencher.

ROSE WINES 175ml  250ml  Bil

Villa Molino 6.40 8.75 25.00
Pinot Grigio Blush IGT

An elegant bouquet of acacia flowers and
strawberries. Dry, soft and well-balanced.

RED WINES 175ml  250ml  Btl

Los Picos Merlot Reserva 6.40 8.75 25.00
An elegant, well structured Merlot from Chile’s Valle
Central. Generous fruit flavours of cherry and plum
combine with aromas of coffee and chocolate.

El Supremo 175ml  250ml  Btl
Malbec Mendoza 7.20 9.70 28.00
Fruity red fruit aromas with a hint of violet lead to a
juicy palate packed with notes of plum, cherry and
raspberry. Rich and moreish.



HOT DRINKS
Masala Chai

BEER & CIDER
Cobra
Aspall Cyder 5.5%

GIN & VODKA 25m!
Portobello Gin
Hendricks Gin

Bosford Pink Gin
Belenkaya Vodka

WHISKEY 25m!

Early Times

RUM 25m!

Plantation 3 Stars White Rum
Dark Rum

Alunam Coconut Rum

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES 300mt
Coke

Diet Coke

Eager: Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry
or Apple

Tau Sparking Water

3.50

5.00
6.00

4.00
4.50
5.00
4.50

4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50

3.50
3.50
3.50

3.50






