BRITISH INDIAN PASSPORT



INDIAN EMPIRE

We have strict controls in place to reduce the risk of contamination, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen free.

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

MC108595 for the facts: drinkaware.co.uk



DRINKS MENU

HOUSE COCKTAILS 10.00

Bandook Mojito

Blackwell's Jamaican rum, passion fruit, lime, mint & sugar syrup.

Pineapple & Cardamon Martini

Reyka vodka, 4 cardamom pods, pineapple juice and sugar syrup.

Bombay Margarita

El Jimador tequila, agave syrup, fresh sage, lime juice, pineapple juice & Masala salt.

Southside Of Mumbai

Portobello Road gin, fresh mint, fennel seeds, lime juice & sugar syrup.

Bollywood Star Martini

Belenkaya vodka, passoa liqueur, vanilla syrup & passion fruit puree.

Aperol Spritz

Aperol Spritz, Prosecco & Soda Water.

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, Prosecco & Soda Water.

MOCKTAILS 6.50

Sunset

Mango juice, grenadine, topped up with lemonade.

Passion Fruit Mojito

Passion fruit puree, fresh mint, lime juice and sugar syrup topped up with soda.

Nimbu Panni

Fresh lime, garam masala and sugar syrup topped up with soda.

Mocktaillassi

Creamy yoghurt, mango puree.

SPARKLING WINES 20cl 7.00

Prosecco Spumante Botter DOC

Delicate bouquet with bright orchard fruit and secondary notes of acacia. Fresh and light on the palate, with a long finish.



WHITE WINES	175ml	250ml	Btl
Los Picos Sauvignon	6.40	8.75	25.00
Blanc Peserva			

A delightful, aromatic Sauvignon Blanc that's crisp and lively with glorious flavours of apple, gooseberry and fresh lime creates a clean and refreshing finish.

Villa Molino	175ml	250ml	Btl
Pinot Grigio IGT	7.20	9.70	28.00
Fruity, elegant bouquet v	with delicate	citrus not	es.
Fresh, crisp and an exce	llent thirst-a	uencher.	

ROSE WINES	175ml	250ml	Btl
Villa Molino	6.40	8.75	25.00
Pinot Grigio Blush IGT			

An elegant bouquet of acacia flowers and strawberries. Dry, soft and well-balanced.

RED WINES	175ml	250ml	Btl
Los Picos Merlot Reserva	6.40	8.75	25.00
An elegant, well structured I			
Central. Generous fruit flavo	ours of ch	erry and	plum
combine with aromas of coff	fee and ch	nocolate.	
An elegant, well structured I Central. Generous fruit flavo	Merlot fro ours of ch	om Chile's erry and	s Valle

El Supremo	175ml	250ml	Btl
Malbec Mendoza	7.20	9.70	28.00
Fruity red fruit aromas witl	h a hint of v	violet lead	d to a
juicy palate packed with no	tes of plun	n, cherry	and
raspherry Rich and moreis	sh		

HOT DRINKS	
Masala Chai	3.50
BEER & CIDER	E 00
Cobra	5.00
Aspall Cyder 5.5%	0.00
GIN & VODKA 25ml	
Portobello Gin	4.00
Hendricks Gin	4.50
Bosford Pink Gin	5.00
Belenkaya Vodka	4.50
WHISKEY 25ml	
Early Times	4.50
RUM 25ml	
Plantation 3 Stars White Rum	4.50
Dark Rum	4.50
Alunam Coconut Rum	4.50
SOFT DRINKS & JUICES 300ml	
Coke	3.50
Diet Coke	3.50
Eager: Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry	3.50
or Apple	250
Tau Sparking Water	3.50

BANDOOK® — CARGO

Unit 17, Cargo 2, Museum Street, Bristol, BS1 6ZA

@Bandookkitchen Follow us: | | | | | | | | | |





